XP12000EH
12,000 STARTING WATTS • 9,500 RUNNING WATTS
5800 Ontario Mills Parkway Ontario, CA 91764 • 844.DUROMAX • DUROMAXPOWER.COM
DUAL    FUEL PORTABLE GENERATOR
5800 Ontario Mills Parkway Ontario, CA 91764 • 844.DUROMAX • DUROMAXPOWER.COM
X2
120V 20A
GFCI Outlet
X1
120V 30A
Twist Lock
X1
120/240V
50A Heavy
Duty Outlet
X1
120/240V
30A Twist
Lock
FEATURES
OUTLETS
SPECS
Watts (Gasoline) 12,000 (peak) •9,500 (running)
Watts (Propane) 11,400 (peak) •9,025 (running)
Engine OHV 457cc
Amperage 79.17A / 39.58A
Voltage 120V / 240VAC & 12VDC
Fuel Type Gasoline / Propane
Runtime (Gasoline) at 50% Load 8.83 hrs
Runtime (Propane) at 50% Load 7.2 hrs
Large Fuel Tank
All Metal Construction
Powerful OHV Engine
No-Flat Tires
All-Copper Windings
Fully-Loaded Power Panel
Low Oil Shutoff
Idle Control
XP12000EH
DUAL    FUEL PORTABLE GENERATOR
Double the 120V POWER